Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
PRO LYTE 4
Great for channel letters, box signs and accent lighting, PRO Lyte 4
features quad-LED modules in a 24V true IC constant current design
that maintains brilliant light across each string. With an IP67 rating and
a seven-year warranty, PRO Lyte 4 allows speedy installation with a
convenient continuous release liner for the mounting tape. Spaced at

LS-PL4-65K-B305-A 6500K 4 12.01 / 305 1 3.28 245 245 803
LS-PL4-50K-B305-A 5000K 4 12.01 / 305 1 3.28 245 245 803
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
Applications:
• Channel letters
• Box and cabinet signs
• Accent and cove lighting
24V DC
7 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
0.77 in.
(19.56 mm)
0.4 in.
(10.16 mm)
3.03 in. (77 mm)